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Balance energy and total imbalance per month
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-60.000

-40.000

-20.000

0

20.000

40.000

60.000

80.000

100.000

Year - Month

20
16

-01

20
16

-02

20
16

-03

20
16

-04

20
16

-05

20
16

-06

20
16

-07

20
16

-08

20
16

-09

20
16

-10

20
16

-11

20
16

-12

Total Imbalance
pos. UCTE Volume
neg. UCTE Volume
pos. SC Volume
neg. SC Volume
pos. TC Volume
neg. TC Volume
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Balance energy costs and proceeds
EUR
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Total Costs
costs SC IGCC
costs SC INC
costs UCTE
costs TC Energy
costs neg TC Capacity
costs Backup Capacity
costs SC Energy
costs neg SC Capacity
costs pos SC Capacity
proceeds SC IGCC
proceeds SC INC
proceeds UCTE
proceeds TC Energy
proceeds TC Capacity
proceeds SC Energy

Average clearing price / EXXA spot price & delta of the prices
EUR/MWh
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Clearing Price 1
EXAA Price
Delta Clearing/EXAA Price
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Spot prices
EUR/MWh
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Spot volumes
MWh
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Phelix Daily Vol
France Daily Vol
Swissix Daily Vol
EXAA Daily Vol
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